Drives for a
Green Future
2 |
Agenda
1.  Presentation
2.  Target Markets
3.  Complete Service
4.  Example Projects

port operator.
Solution: CEDS asynchronous generator
Type designation DOEI-1232.04887.00
Type of operation S1
Rated power 90 kW
Rated torque 638 Nm
Rated speed Nominal speed: 1,440 rpm
Winding 420 V / 47.4 Hz
Rated current 146 A
Cooling IC11 (self-ventilating)
Protection type IP 23
Efficiency 93.0%
Example
Projects
17 |
4.1 Project 1
Consulting Development Manufacture
Quality
management
Technical
service
CEDS Asynchronous Generator
The generator supplies the energy via a converter to the intermediate circuit and, in this way, can be run at
the best operating point to reach maximum output.
Thanks to the one-sided bearing and the corresponding flange design, we were able to develop a compact
self-ventilating machine.
The measurements during operation confirm a fuel saving of 20%.
Application areas:
• Straddle carrier hybrid system
Example
Projects
18 |
4.2 Project 2 2
Consulting Development Manufacture
Quality
management
Technical
service
CEDS Torque Assembly
Project description:
The aim of this project was to achieve both a high rated torque in
the limited installation space and a large inner diameter without
changing the stator outer diameter.
Solution: CEDS torque assembly
A high peak torque could reduce the acceleration and braking
times in the customer’s highly dynamic processing centre.
Application areas:
• Processing centre
Type designation BFSDP-1813.132326.00
Type of operation S1
Rated power 48.8 kW
Rated torque 4,660 Nm
Rated speed Nominal speed: 100 rpm  Max.
speed: 225 rpm
Winding 358 V / 110 Hz
Rated current 121 A
Cooling IC71W (water-cooled)
Protection type IP 00
Example
Projects
5. Product Portfolio
20 |
5. Torque Motors
Our Range
Manufactured size: up to outer diameter 1.2 m
Output: according to requirements
Torque: up to 20 kNm
Speed: according to requirements
Voltage range: up to 690 VAC
Torque density: very high
As external and internal rotor, mostly liquid-cooled
▪ Low cogging torque
▪ High speed stability
▪ Very compact as assembly and highly integrable
▪ Permanent magnet (NdFeB)
Product
Portfolio
21 |
5.1 Servomotors
Our Range
Manufactured size: IEC standard to Transnorm
Output: up to 1 MW
Torque: up to 18 kNm
Speed: up to 60,000 rpm
Voltage range: up to 690 VAC
Power density: high
Efficiency: up to 97%
As external and internal rotor; self-cooling, fan-cooled or liquid-
cooled
▪ High speed stability and positioning accuracy as well as best
acceleration performance
▪ Highly compact as assembly and highly integrable
▪ Permanent magnet (NdFeB/SmCo)
Product
Portfolio
22 |
5.2 Synchronous Motors
Our Range
Manufactured size: IEC standard to Transnorm
Output: up to 100 kW
Torque: up to 800 Nm
Speed: up to 15,000 rpm
Voltage range: up to 690 VAC
Power density: high
Efficiency: up to 97%
As external and internal rotor; self-cooling, fan-cooled or liquid-cooled
▪ High speed stability
▪ With cage winding that can be operated directly from mains
▪ Permanent magnet (NdFeB/SmCo)
Product
Portfolio
23 |
5.3 Asynchronous Motors
Our Range
Manufactured size: IEC standard to Transnorm